
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2017
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 149 KTM 22 25 14 25 16 22 14 -
149 22 25 20 25 22 16 16 -

2 251 KAWASAKI 25 15 15 22 5 14 10 -
251 20 13 16 9 25 0 10 -

3 29 HUSQVARNA 20 3 20 13 22 0 16 -
29 10 8 18 10 20 18 9 -

284

199

187

Team
Ullrich, Dennis / GER/ Kämpfelbach
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Getteman, Jens / BEL/ Zelzate
Team Pfeil Kawasaki
Jacobi, Henry / GER/ Bad Sulza
STC Racing
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29 10 8 18 10 20 18 9
4 71 KTM 13 16 7 12 20 7 12 -

71 0 20 15 18 11 13 14 -
5 96 SUZUKI - 22 22 14 - - 20 -

96 - 22 22 0 - - 20 -
6 134 KAWASAKI 4 10 11 10 13 16 15 -

134 4 0 10 11 18 0 18 -
7 81 HUSQVARNA 15 9 18 4 25 0 - -

81 18 15 5 15 7 0 - -

178

142

140

131

STC Racing
Brockel, Christian / GER/ Petershagen

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Hsu, Brian / GER/ Domaszék

KTM GST Berlin
Lawrence, Hunter / AUS/ Lommel
Team Suzuki World MX2
Neugebauer, Filip / CZE/ Divaky

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team81 18 15 5 15 7 0 - -
8 926 HONDA 10 0 0 16 10 5 13 -

926 15 5 3 0 13 14 15 -
9 156 KTM 16 11 1 20 15 8 1 -

156 0 12 0 16 12 0 6 -
10 193 KTM 8 0 16 18 6 - 8 -

193 13 14 0 20 0 - 7 -
11 91 SUZUKI - - 25 - - - 22 -

91 - - 25 - - - 25 -

119

Team Suzuki World MX2

118

110

97

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team
Delince, Jeremy / BEL/ Beaufays

JD 191 KTM Racing Team
Seewer, Jeremy / SUI/ Bülach

KMP-Honda-Racing
Heidecke, Angus / GER/ Delitzsch
KTM Sarholz
Romancik, Jaromir / CZE/ chrastava

91 - - 25 - - - 25 -
12 12 HUSQVARNA - - - - - 25 25 -

12 - - - - - 25 22 -
13 262 SUZUKI 11 7 6 5 14 - - -

262 1 11 13 13 0 - - -
14 17 SUZUKI 7 0 0 0 12 20 - -

17 2 1 7 7 0 22 - -
15 49 HUSQVARNA - 0 - 8 1 13 11 -

49 0 12 0 20 13

Team Suzuki World MX2
Nagl, Maximilian / GER/ Weilheim

97

81

78

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base
Ekerold, Stefan / GER/ Weiskirchen

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Racing
Stender, Mike / GER/ Eutin

78

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base
Irt, Jernej / SLO/ Ljubljana Polje
Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team49 - 0 - 12 0 20 13 -

16 909 KTM 0 18 0 15 7 - - -
909 0 18 11 0 6 - - -

17 521 KTM 18 20 0 - - 3 0 -
521 0 0 14 - - 12 0 -

18 217 KTM 0 0 12 3 - 18 0 -
217 6 - 0 14 - 0 12 -

19 595 KTM 12 6 10 - - - - -
595 16 9 12

65

65

75

67
HTS Team by Mefo Sport
Jaulin, Sulivan / FRA/ Rheinbach
KTM Kosak Racing Team
Grobben, Cedric / BEL/ Opglabbeek

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team
Neurauter, Lukas / AUT/ Sautens
COFAIN Racing Team
Szvoboda, Bence / HUN/ Balatonbereny

0595 16 9 12 - - - - -
20 705 KTM 2 0 3 - 11 1 - -

705 14 0 0 - 15 15 - -
21 730 YAMAHA - 8 - 0 9 0 6 -

730 - 16 - 0 8 5 5 -
22 82 KTM - 14 5 7 - 11 - -

82 - 6 0 6 - 8 - -
23 25 KTM 0 4 2 0 - 15 18 -

65

61

57

57

53

KTM Kosak Racing Team
Smitka, Petr / CZE/ Mesto Touskov

Sturm Racing Team

0
Genot, Cyril / BEL/ RIEMST
Falcon Motorsports
Irt, Peter / SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje

Baumgartner, Andy / SUI/ Romanshorn

25 - 0 1 0 - 2 11 -
24 329 KAWASAKI 6 0 9 0 0 12 0 -

329 12 3 0 8 0 0 - -
25 727 SUZUKI 0 0 0 6 0 0 9 -

727 7 2 0 4 3 10 8 -
26 64 KTM 0 13 13 - - 0 0 -

64 9 10 0 - - 3 - -
27 66 SUZUKI 3 2 0 0 2 10 7 -

48

53

50

49

COFAIN Racing Team
Nijenhuis, Luca / NED/ Heerde
Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil

Koch, Tim / GER/ Wormstedt
KTM GST Berlin

48

Maillard, Boris / FRA/ Weimar
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Thury, Dominique / GER/ Schneeberg

66 8 7 6 0 0 1 2 -
48

,
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2017
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 831 KTM 0 5 4 1 - 6 3 -
831 - 0 8 0 - 11 0 -

29 549 KTM 9 - - - - - - -
549 25 - - - - - - -

30 93 KTM - - - - 18 - - -
93 - - - - 16 - - -

38

34

0

JD 191 KTM Racing Team
Larsen, Nikolaj / DEN/ Næstved

Wysocki, Tomasz / POL/ Chorzów
Team

34

Bengtsson, Jonathan / SWE/ Helsingbor
Team Glasakuten
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93 16
31 83 KTM 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 -

83 0 0 2 0 10 4 0 -
32 212 KTM - - - 9 - - - -

212 - - - 22 - - - -
33 268 KTM 5 - 0 - 3 0 - -

268 0 - 4 - 14 - - -
34 122 KTM 0 0 8 0 4 - - -

122 5 0 0 0 9 - - -

33

31

26

26

Team Glasakuten
Renkens, Nathan / BEL/ Momalle
Falcon Motorsports
Dewulf, Jeffrey / BEL/ Jabbeke
Motorshop Desmet-KTM
Lonka, Lukasz / POL/ Wrzesnia
WZ-Racing
Volber, Hannes / GER/ Gardelegen
A-Team Neustrelitz122 5 0 0 0 9 - - -

35 98 SUZUKI - 12 - 11 - - - -
98 - 0 - 2 - - - -

36 494 HUSQVARNA - 0 - 0 - 2 5 -
494 - 0 - 0 - 9 3 -

37 922 HONDA 0 0 - 0 0 0 - -
922 11 0 - 0 5 - - -

38 613 HONDA 0 - 0 2 - 0 2 -
613 0 - 0 1 - 6 4 -

25

16

15

19

A-Team Neustrelitz

Kovar, Vaclav / CZE/ Protivin
MITTERBÄCK BRIDGESTONE RACING TEAM

Van der Mierden, Sven / NED/ 5551ab
Husqvarna SKS Racing NL Team
Fors, Kevin / BEL/ Herve
KMP-Honda-Racing

Vaessen, Bas / NED/ Swalmen
Team Suzuki World MX2

613 0 - 0 1 - 6 4 -
39 61 KTM 14 - - - - - - -

61 0 - - - - - - -
40 100 KAWASAKI - 0 0 0 - - - -

100 - 0 9 3 - - - -
41 307 HUSQVARNA - - - - - 0 4 -

307 - - - - - 7 1 -
42 37 SUZUKI 1 1 0 - - 0 - -

37 3 4 0 0

12

9

14

12

MITTERBÄCK BRIDGESTONE RACING TEAM
Prado, Jorge / ESP/ Lommel
KTM RED BULL FACTORY RACING
Büttner, Stephan / GER/ Schkölen
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
van Berkel, Lars / NED/ Köln
Team DIGA-Procross
Weschta, Rudolf / CZE/ Stribro
Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke37 3 4 0 - - 0 - -

43 179 KAWASAKI - 0 - 0 - 0 - -
179 - 0 - 5 - 0 - -

44 159 KAWASAKI 0 - 0 0 0 - - -
159 0 - 0 0 4 0 0 -

45 78 KTM - - - 0 - 4 - -
78 - - - - - 0 - -

46 57 KTM - - - - 0 - - -
57 2

4

2

5

4
Linke, Tobias / GER/ Berlin
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke
Sukup, Marek / CZE/ Telnice
HT Group Racing Team

Plessers, Matthias / BEL/ Landen
TM R i S t llit T

Furlato, Yves / SUI/ Amlikon-Bissegg
0

57 - - - - 2 - - -
47 441 KTM - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -

441 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 -

2

1
Eggers, Phillip / GER/ Mücke/Atzenhain
Falcon Motorsports

TM Racing Satellite Team
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